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Provisional Result of the 2016 Bullaun 8KM Road Race

Num Time
221 29:06
104 29:14

11 29:20
129 29:46
208 30:18
118 30:55

3 30:59
135 31:18
133 31:34
230 31:59
226 32:21

4 33:23

8 33:27
111 33:40
214 34:21
207 34:31
126 34:54
203 35:34

33 35:45
227 35:55
206 36:38

12 36:57

6 37:18

22 37:33
228 37:38
225 37:39

20 38:09

34 38:12
112 38:22
235 38:38

5 38:45
110 38:53

19 38:56
119 39:04
124 39:07

2 39:10
204 39:23
137 39:54
121 40:29
127 40:39
9 42:16

30 42:29
125 42:32

24 42:35
132 42:35
120 42:36

29 42:52
117 43:04

1 43:13

17 43:24

32 44:24
215 44:30
209 44:53

25 44:53

15 45:18
211 45:35
122 45:36

Name

Shauna Bocquet
Liam McGuane
Davey Duane
Chris Deakin
Aodan MacCartaigh
Sean Naughton
Sarah Collins
John O'Brien
Enda Hallinan
Micheal O'Mahony
Cormac Flannery
Kevin Conneely
Padraig Devery
Adrian Connaire
Stephen Carty
Toni MacCartaigh
John Kilraine
Stephen Hanrahan
Oisin Stratford
Meave Flannery
Gerard Donohue
Brendan Fahy
John Connolly
Michael O'Connell
Jarlath Fitzgerald
Mags Page

John Martyn
Tommy Stratford
Donal Keane
Tommy Fox
Rebecca Conneely
Rena Deely
Janelle Malone
Clodagh Naughton
Declan O'Leary
Collette Bradley
Gemma Flynn
Noreen Cullinan
Joanne Dolan
Marie Carty
Martina Donagher
Robert McGonigle
Tara Canning

lan Bergin

David Little
Michelle Kerrigan

Siobhan Cleary Mannion

Paul Moran

Aidus Curran
Helen La Branche
Sean Connolly
Emma Ryan
Finola Brogan
Aislinn Le Provost
Adrian Keely
Sorina Nutu
Diane Boylis

Club
Craughwell AC
Ennis AC

Athenry AC
Loughrea AC
Maree AC

Craughwell AC

Loughrea AC
Craughwell AC
Loughrea AC
Loughrea AC

Craughwell AC

Craughwell AC

B'sloe Road R

Cat

M40
MS
M40
M40
MS
FS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
F40
M40
M40
MS
FS
M40
MS
M40
MS
M40
FS
M60
MS
M40
M50
FS
F40
FS
FS
M40
F40
FS
FS
FS
FS
F40
MS
F40
M40
M50
FS
F40
M40
M40
F40
MS
FS
F50
F40
M40
FS
F40



57
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

101 45:36
218 45:49
216 45:49
138 46:21
139 46:21
7 46:44
115 46:53
222 47:21
231 47:33
10 47:35
213 48:21
229 48:21
13 48:43
234 49:29
123 51:27
224 51:50
105 52:18
113 52:42
201 52:49
233 52:56
21 53:00
212 55:00
106 55:09
131 55:10
14 56:13
134 57.08
130 57:49
26 58:15
27 58:15
205 58:36
114 58:37
219 | 1:.03:30
220 | 1:.03:35
223 | 1:03:45
202 | 1:03:50
128 | 1:04:40
210 | 1.07:27
28 | 1:07:30
103 | 1:07:55
31 | 1:07:55
136 | 1:09:00
102 | 1:09:00

Mary McNamamra
Gilles Sandouly
Dee Hart

Teresa Callanan
Teresa Flaherty
Yvonne Corcoran
Cian O'Regan
Vicky Costello
Marie Killilea
Marian Donohue
Ruth Keane

Ann Earls

Joanna Forde
Mary Kiely

Cliona Cahalan
Jack Gill

Killian Gallagher
Brid Keane
Aisling Deely
Carmel Hawkins
Ann O'Toole
Donal Cox Loughrea AC
Nicola Connaire

Cait Quinn Loughrea AC
Maura Hardiman
Carmel Folan
Orlaigh Brennan
Siobhan Larkin
Teresa Fox
Catriona Donohue
Rhona Keane
Noelle Gough
Billy Kilroy
Siobhan Gill
Marie Deely
Nicola Doyle
Melanie Power
Deirdre Larkin
Pauline Cooney
Sandra McGonigle
Micheal Corcoran
Brendan Cooney

B'sloe Road R

Loughrea AC

F40
MS
F40
F50
FS
FS
MS
F40
F60
F40
FS
F40
FS
FS
FS
MS
MS
FS
FS
F40
F50
M40
F40
F40
F40
F40
FS
FS
FS
F40
F40
F40
M60
FS
F60
FS
FS
FS
F40
F40
M60
M50



Prizes for the 2016 Bullaun 8KM Road Race

Num Time

Men Senior

1st 104 | 29:14
2nd 11 | 29:20
3rd 129 | 29:46
Women Senior

1st 3 30:59
2nd 207 | 34:31
3rd 227 | 35:55
Men Over 40

1st 208 | 30:18
Women Over 40

1st 38:53
Men Over 50

1st 235 | 38:38
Women Over 50

1st 209 | 44:53
Men Over 60

1st 38:09
Women Over 60

1st 47:33
Wheelchair

1st 221 | 29:06

Name

Liam McGuane
Davey Duane
Chris Deakin

Sarah Collins
Toni MacCartaigh
Meave Flannery

Aodan MacCartaigh

Rena Deely

Tommy Fox

Finola Brogan

John Martyn

Marie Killilea

Shauna Bocquet

Club

Ennis AC

Athenry AC

Loughrea AC

Loughrea AC

Craughwell AC

Craughwell AC



